PMR-85 to
PMR-17500
Fiberbed Mist
Eliminators
Pneumatech Pride
Pneumatech’s PMR Mist Eliminators combine superior performance in particle elimination with an unmatched service
life. Typically used as the pre-filter to a dryer, mist eliminators capture lubricant and condensed moisture carryover,
even in the event of a catastrophic compressor separator collapse. Pneumatech PMR Series also has the lowest

thereby reducing maintenance cost. Consistent and reliable performance.
* Under normal use; warranty covers elements only.
Pneumatech’s PMR Mist Eliminators do not rely on differential pressure
as the mechanism of particle removal. Instead they take advantage of
the properties of gas diffusion in order to trap the contaminates between
layers of homogeneous fibers. Using these principles PMR guarantees
100% removal of all aerosol-mist sized particles and above for up to 10
years!
10 Year Warranty!*
Model
Number
Inlet Flow
Upstream* Inlet Flow Downstream* Inlet/Outlet
Conn. Size [FLG] Height (in) Vessel Diameter Approx. Ship Weight
(lb)
PMR-85 85 140 2.00” 41 14.00” 385
PMR-180 180 252 2.00” 45 14.00” 390
PMR-435 435 587 2.50” 58 14.00” 440
PMR-785 785 1,004 4.00” 77 16.00” 580
PMR-1015 1,015 1,333 4.00” 77 16.00” 600
PMR-1300 1,300 1,651 4.00” 77 18.00” 845
PMR-1450 1,450 1,928 4.00” 71 24.00” 1235
PMR-2175 2,175 2,790 4.00” 84 24.00” 1280
PMR-2900 2,900 3,853 4.00” 97 24.00” 1360
PMR-4350 4,350 5,527 6.00” 159 24.00” 1840
PMR-6150 6,150 7,752 8.00” 160 30.00” 3055
PMR-7250 7,250 9,752 8.00” 181 30.00” C/F
PMR-8700 8,700 11,717 10.00” 208 30.00” C/F
PMR-15000 15,000 16,242 10.00” 208 36.00” C/F
PMR-17500 17,500 18,267 12.00” 232 36.00” C/F
* Capacity is in scfm at 100 psig and 70 °F ambient temperature.
Upstream and Downstream refers to a refrigerated dryer.
C/F - Consult Factory at 800-336-2285.
Inlet Pressure